Take the next step

Stryker Education

The Great Debate

stryker

@
Stryker Spine Agenda

Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd September 2022
Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

You specialise in your patients.
We specialise in you.



Take the next step

The Great Debate

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Prof Jesus Mr Jake Prof Marc-Antoine
Lafuente Timothy Rousseau
Spain United Kingdom France

Almas Khan, UK

Bernhard Meyer, Germany
Carlos Dominguez, Spain
Florian Ringel, Germany
Matthew Newton-Ede, UK
Pedro Fernandes, Portugal
Georgious Bakaloudis, Italy
John Duff, Switzerland
Berk Orakcioglu, Germany
Massimo Balsano, Italy
Miguel Casimiro, Portugal
Peter Loughenbury, UK
René Schmidt, Germany
Sven Eicker, Germany
Tomasz Lyson, Poland
Thanos Tsirikos, UK



Take the next step

The CGreat Debate

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Time
12:30

12:45

13:45

14:45

16:15

16:15

17:15

18:00

Topic Faculty
Welcome and introduction

Debate 1 Tomasz Lyson & Miguel Casimiro

Patients with High Intensity Zone back pain should have an invasive
intervention

Debate 2 Almas Khan & Massimo Balsano
Prone-position lateral inter-body fusion is better than lateral

decubitus position and posterior screws

Break & Check In

Debate 3 Thanos Tsirikos & Peter Loughenbury
Anterior Release is not required in AlS patients over 90 degrees

Debate 4 Bernhard Meyer & Matthew Newton-Ede
Dynamic stabilisation is superior to fusion

Keynote Lecture Carlos Dominguez

When to point the finger - dealing with colleagues' revisions

Close/Dinner Instructions



Take the next step

The Great Debate

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Time
08:00

08:15

09:15

10:15

10:45

11:45

12:30

Topic Faculty

Welcome day 2

Debate 5 Florian Ringel & Sven Eicker

Cervical disectomy should be performed from a posterior
approach, rather than anterior

Debate 6 Pedro Fernandes & Berk Orakcioglu
Long fusions to sacrum: pelvic fixation vs L5/S1 ALIF & S1 Screws
Break & Check Out

Debate 7 John Duff & Georgious Bakaloudis

Who should perform spinal surgery - Orthopaedic surgeons
or Neurosurgeons?

Final Discussions Chairmen/All

Lunch & Departures



stryker

Take the next step

Stryker education

The Great Debate

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment
when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular
patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that
surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in
surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of
Stryker product offerings.

A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or
instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not
be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the
regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets.

Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the
availability of Stryker products in your area.

Contact Information

Gatienne Maingonnat Amanda Quinn
gatienne Maingonnat@stryker.com amanda.quinn@stryker.com
+33 679322003 +44 7970 237 761

You specialise in your patients.
We specialise in you.



	Blank Page



