stryker

Take the next step

Stryker Education

The Great **Debate**

Stryker Spine Agenda

Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd September 2022 Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

You specialise in your patients. We specialise in you.

Take the next step

Stryker education

The Great **Debate**

Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd September 2022

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Speaker Panel

Meeting Chairs



Prof Jesus Lafuente Spain



Mr Jake Timothy United Kingdom



Prof Marc-Antoine Rousseau France

Faculty

Almas Khan, UK Bernhard Meyer, Germany Carlos Dominguez, Spain Florian Ringel, Germany Matthew Newton-Ede, UK Pedro Fernandes, Portugal Georgious Bakaloudis, Italy John Duff, Switzerland Berk Orakcioglu, Germany Massimo Balsano, Italy Miguel Casimiro, Portugal Peter Loughenbury, UK René Schmidt, Germany Sven Eicker, Germany Tomasz Lyson, Poland Thanos Tsirikos, UK

Take the next step

Stryker education

The Great **Debate**

Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd September 2022

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Agenda

Thursday 22nd September 2022

Time	Торіс	Faculty	
12:30	Welcome and introduction		
12:45	Debate 1	Tomasz Lyson & Miguel Casimiro	
	Patients with High Intensity Zone back p intervention	ain should have an invasive	
13:45	Debate 2Almas Khan & Massimo BalsanoProne-position lateral inter-body fusion is better than lateraldecubitus position and posterior screws		
14:45	Break & Check In		
15:15	Debate 3	Thanos Tsirikos & Peter Loughenbury	
	Anterior Release is not required in AIS p	atients over 90 degrees	
16:15	Debate 4 Bernhard Meyer & Matthew Newton-Ede Dynamic stabilisation is superior to fusion		
17:15	Keynote Lecture	Carlos Dominguez	
	When to point the finger - dealing with colleagues' revisions		
18:00	Close/Dinner Instructions		

Take the next step

Stryker education

The Great **Debate**

Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd September 2022

Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam

Agenda

Friday 23rd September 2022

Time	Topic	Faculty
08:00	Welcome day 2	
08:15	Debate 5	Florian Ringel & Sven Eicker
	Cervical disectomy should be performed approach, rather than anterior	from a posterior
09:15	Debate 6	Pedro Fernandes & Berk Orakcioglu
	Long fusions to sacrum: pelvic fixation	vs L5/S1 ALIF & S1 Screws
10:15	Break & Check Out	
10:45	Debate 7	John Duff & Georgious Bakaloudis
	Who should perform spinal surgery - Orthopaedic surgeons or Neurosurgeons?	
11:45	Final Discussions	Chairmen/All
12:30	Lunch & Departures	

stryker

Take the next step

Stryker education

The Great **Debate**

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings.

A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets.

Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.

Contact Information

Gatienne Maingonnat gatienne.Maingonnat@stryker.com +33 6 79 32 20 03

You specialise in your patients. We specialise in you. Amanda Quinn amanda.quinn@stryker.com +44 7970 237 761